
Pre-Teen - 10 to 12 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Lily Easterwood 168.2   (2.0) 1.0 172.6   (2.0) 1.0 168.8   (3.0) 0.5 2.5 1
2 Jaycee Kelley 153.6   (4.0) 2.0 169.1   (4.0) 2.0 165.8   (3.0) 0.5 4.5 2

TWIRL Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
1 Lily Easterwood 85.8 1.0 82.5 1.0 168.3 2.0
2 Jaycee Kelley 78.6 2.0 75.0 2.0 153.6 4.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
1 Lily Easterwood 84.8 1.0 87.8 1.0 172.6 2.0
2 Jaycee Kelley 83.3 2.0 85.8 2.0 169.1 4.0

MODELING Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
Tie-1 Lily Easterwood 85.4 1.0 83.4 2.0 168.8 3.0
Tie-1 Jaycee Kelley 81.5 2.0 84.3 1.0 165.8 3.0

.
Junior - 13 to 15 Twirl Strut Model Total Place

1 Jacie Conway 172.2   (2.0) 1.0 171.9   (3.0) 1.0 169.5   (3.0) 0.5 2.5 1
2 Sophie O'Reilly 163.9   (7.0) 3.0 173.4   (3.0) 1.0 163.3   (7.0) 1.5 5.5 2
3 Breckyn Steele 162.7   (7.0) 3.0 171.2   (6.0) 3.0 170.3   (3.0) 0.5 6.5 3
4 Brooklyn Maxwell 168.1   (4.0) 2.0 168.4   (8.0) 4.0 162.4   (10.0) 2.5 8.5 4
5 Katherine Heier 160.3   (10.0) 5.0 161.5   (10.0) 5.0 164.8   (7.0) 1.5 11.5 5

TWIRL Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
1 Jacie Conway 89.2 1.0 83.0 1.0 172.2 2.0
2 Brooklyn Maxwell 85.3 2.0 82.8 2.0 168.1 4.0

Tie-3 Sophie O'Reilly 84.7 3.0 79.2 4.0 163.9 7.0
Tie-3 Breckyn Steele 83.4 4.0 79.3 3.0 162.7 7.0

5 Katherine Heier 81.8 5.0 78.5 5.0 160.3 10.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
Tie-1 Sophie O'Reilly 87.2 2.0 86.2 1.0 173.4 3.0
Tie-1 Jacie Conway 87.4 1.0 84.5 2.0 171.9 3.0

3 Breckyn Steele 86.9 3.0 84.3 3.0 171.2 6.0
4 Brooklyn Maxwell 84.4 4.0 84.0 4.0 168.4 8.0

2023 NBTA Texas State Championship
June 16th to 18th, 2023 at East View High School in Georgetown, TX

Hosted by Michele Pangrac, Ashley Wood, & Whitney Coons

Winner of the 2023 Benny Tolley Memorial Award: KK Tunnell

Winner of the 2023 Shirly Payne Memorial Award: Amber Sorenson
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5 Katherine Heier 81.0 5.0 80.5 5.0 161.5 10.0

MODELING Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
Tie-1 Breckyn Steele 86.3 1.0 84.0 2.0 170.3 3.0
Tie-1 Jacie Conway 84.3 2.0 85.2 1.0 169.5 3.0
Tie-3 Katherine Heier 82.5 3.0 82.3 4.0 164.8 7.0
Tie-3 Sophie O'Reilly 80.8 4.0 82.5 3.0 163.3 7.0

5 Brooklyn Maxwell 80.5 5.0 81.9 5.0 162.4 10.0

Senior - 16+ Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Amber Sorenson 174.0   (2.0) 1.0 175.2   (2.0) 1.0 176.3   (2.0) 0.5 2.5 1
2 Sophia Dinubilo 173.2   (4.0) 2.0 171.6   (4.0) 2.0 174.0   (4.0) 1.0 5.0 2
3 Shaylee Sjolander 161.0   (6.0) 3.0 166.3   (7.0) 3.0 171.4   (7.0) 1.5 7.5 3
4 Anna Lilie 157.8   (10.0) 5.0 162.2   (10.0) 5.0 172.1   (7.0) 1.5 11.5 4
5 Paige Farah 153.6   (12.0) 6.0 165.6   (7.0) 3.0 163.5   (11.0) 2.5 11.5 5
6 Chelsea Morrow 160.5   (8.0) 4.0 154.5   (12.0) 6.0 164.4   (11.0) 2.5 12.5 6

TWIRL Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
1 Amber Sorenson 88.6 1.0 85.4 1.0 174.0 2.0
2 Sophia Dinubilo 88.3 2.0 84.9 2.0 173.2 4.0
3 Shaylee Sjolander 82.5 3.0 78.5 3.0 161.0 6.0
4 Chelsea Morrow 82.2 4.0 78.3 4.0 160.5 8.0
5 Anna Lilie 81.7 5.0 76.1 5.0 157.8 10.0
6 Paige Farah 78.5 6.0 75.1 6.0 153.6 12.0

X-STRUT Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
1 Amber Sorenson 88.3 1.0 86.9 1.0 175.2 2.0
2 Sophia Dinubilo 85.9 2.0 85.7 2.0 171.6 4.0

Tie-3 Shaylee Sjolander 84.1 3.0 82.2 4.0 166.3 7.0
Tie-3 Paige Farah 82.6 4.0 82.9 3.0 165.5 7.0

5 Anna Lilie 81.8 5.0 162.2 5.0 162.2 10.0
6 Chelsea Morrow 78.5 6.0 154.5 6.0 154.5 12.0

MODELING Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
1 Amber Sorenson 88.0 1.0 88.3 1.0 176.3 2.0
2 Sophia Dinubilo 87.9 2.0 86.1 2.0 174.0 4.0

Tie-3 Anna Lilie 86.7 3.0 85.4 4.0 172.1 7.0
Tie-3 Shaylee Sjolander 85.9 4.0 85.5 3.0 171.4 7.0
Tie-5 Chelsea Morrow 81.7 6.0 82.7 5.0 164.4 11.0
Tie-5 Paige Farah 82.0 5.0 81.5 6.0 163.5 11.0

College Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 KK Tunnell, TCU 170.6     (2.0) 1.0 178.4 (3.0) 1.0 179.0 (3.0) 0.5 2.5 1
2 Alexis Tanner, UH 166.8     (5.0) 2.0 177.0 (3.0) 1.0 172.5 (7.0) 1.5 4.5 2
3 Stephanie McBurnett, TCU 167.7    (5.0) 2.0 174.2 (6.0) 3.0 177.0 (3.0) 0.5 5.5 3
4 Katelynn Carter, SHSU 163.7     (7.0) 4.0 173.6 (8.0) 4.0 171.8 (7.0) 1.5 9.5 4



5 Kellen Coke, SFA 162.2   (10.0) 5.0 172.2 (10.0) 5.0 168.6 (10.0) 2.5 12.5 5

TWIRL Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
1 KK Tunnell 88.1 1.0 82.5 1 170.6 2

Tie-2 Stephanie McBurnett 86.1 2.0 81.6 3 167.7 5
Tie-2 Alexis Tanner 84.9 3.0 81.9 2 166.8 5

4 Katelynn Carter 84.9 3.0 78.8 4 163.7 7
5 Kellen Coke 83.8 5.0 78.4 5 162.2 10

X-STRUT Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
Tie-1 KK Tunnell 87.8 2.0 90.6 1 178.4 3
Tie-1 Alexis Tanner 88.9 1.0 88.1 2 177.0 3

3 Stephanie McBurnett 86.4 3.0 87.8 3 174.2 6
4 Katelynn Carter 86.3 4.0 87.3 4 173.6 8
5 Kellen Coke 85.3 5.0 86.9 5 172.2 10

MODELING Judge 1 Pts Judge 2 Pts Total Pts
Tie-1 KK Tunnell 90.5 1.0 88.5 2 179.0 3
Tie-1 Stephanie McBurnett 87.0 2.0 90.0 1 177.0 3
Tie-3 Katelynn Carter 86.9 3.0 84.9 4 171.8 7
Tie-3 Alexis Tanner 86.0 4.0 86.5 3 172.5 7

5 Kellen Coke 84.0 5.0 84.6 5 168.6 10

7 to 9 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Seanna Rigelsky 77.0 1.0 79.5 1.0 84.1 1.0 3.0 1
2 Emery Ramirez 76.6 2.0 77.5 2.0 80.6 2.0 6.0 2
3 Angela Schultheis 72.2 3.0 73.4 3.0 84.2 0.5 6.5 3
4 Payge Carroll 71.8 4.0 70.1 4.0 82.6 1.5 9.5 4

10 to 12 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Alexa Knotts 80.8 1.0 79.7 2.0 80.8 1.0 4.0 1
2 Abigail Gorring 74.6 3.0 79.8 1.0 81.1 0.5 4.5 2
3 Bailey Bower 75.1 2.0 74.6 3.0 77.0 1.5 6.5 3

13 to 15 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Keira George 80.1 1.0 82.4 1.0 78.4 2.5 4.5 1
2 Emma Mathe 79.4 2.0 75.9 5.0 81.3 1.0 8.0 2
3 Kinsey Simeon 74.2 5.0 80.3 3.0 83.1 0.5 8.5 3
4 Evelyn Henry 74.5 4.0 81.3 2.0 77.5 3.5 9.5 4
5 Keely Ann Knesek 79.3 3.0 74.0 6.0 79.5 2.0 11.0 5
6 Careum Faughtenbery 69.3 7.0 77.9 4.0 80.6 1.5 12.5 6
7 Madisen Denise Curry 72.4 6.0 73.7 7.0 78.1 3.0 16.0 7

16+ Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Elisabeth Kubena 76.7 1.0 82.0 1.0 85.3 3.0 5.0 1
2 Kyra Bevill 74.0 2.0 77.9 4.0 84.6 4.0 10.0 2
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3 Addison Lee 72.2 5.0 81.7 2.0 84.4 4.5 11.5 3
4 Dylan Butler 70.7 8.0 79.8 3.0 85.8 2.5 13.5 4
5 Diana Garcia 73.6 3.0 73.4 10.0 86.5 1.5 14.5 5
6 Taryn Fojtik 73.3 4.0 76.1 7.0 84.9 3.5 14.5 6
7 Jordan Chmiel 70.7 8.0 77.7 6.0 86.7 1.0 15.0 7
8 Aralynn McHatton 71.4 6.0 74.5 9.0 87.3 0.5 15.5 8
9 Daynie Edwards 71.1 7.0 77.8 5.0 84.3 5.0 17.0 9

10 Aubren Montgomery 67.8 10.0 76.0 8.0 86.2 2.0 20.0 10
11 Carly Hart 63.5 11.0 70.0 12.0 83.4 5.5 28.0 11
12 Delaney Laza 63.4 12.0 71.7 11.0 82.3 6.0 29.0 12

7 to 9 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Evelyn Winter 69.4 2.0 73.8 1.0 67.8 0.5 3.5 1
2 Madeleine Kay White 72.3 1.0 71.8 2.0 62.5 1.5 4.5 2
3 McKenzie Hubbard 66.6 4.0 69.5 3.0 61.8 2.5 9.5 3
4 Kate Gourley 65.1 5.0 67.6 4.0 65.3 1.0 10.0 4
5 Hazel Hull 66.7 3.0 65.5 6.0 60.3 3.5 12.5 5
6 Savannah Warncke 64.8 7.0 65.7 5.0 62.0 2.0 14.0 6
7 Kenley Thomas 65.0 6.0 64.9 7.0 60.8 3.0 16.0 7

10 to 12 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Joslyn Rodriguez 75.4 1.0 78.8 1.0 79.5 0.5 2.5 1
2 Ava Gourley 68.4 5.0 77.0 2.0 76.5 1.5 8.5 2
3 Braley Hansen 72.5 2.0 73.3 5.0 75.5 2.5 9.5 3
4 Laurel Scallan 66.8 7.0 76.0 3.0 78.0 1.0 11.0 4
5 Isadora Parker 71.8 3.0 72.4 6.0 74.6 4.0 13.0 5
6 Marissa Mason 68.8 4.0 72.0 7.0 75.1 3.5 14.5 6
7 Candace Johnson 58.5 10.0 76.0 3.0 74.5 4.5 17.5 7
8 Tommi Park 68.0 6.0 68.5 10.0 76.0 2.0 18.0 8
9 Natessa Dodson 66.6 8.0 72.0 7.0 73.0 5.0 20.0 9

10 Emma Rodriguez 65.5 9.0 70.9 9.0 75.2 3.0 21.0 10

13 to 15 Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Nattie DeLeon 77.9 2.0 69.8 1.0 75.8 2.0 5.0 1
2 Emma Regalado 79.3 1.0 65.6 2.0 73.7 4.0 7.0 2
3 Ava Naomi Brisko 75.9 5.0 64.4 3.0 78.0 1.0 9.0 3
4 Olivia Crisp 75.3 7.0 62.2 5.0 74.3 2.5 14.5 4
5 Avery McGraw 76.0 4.0 60.8 8.0 73.4 4.5 16.5 5
6 Madison Bassett 72.7 9.0 62.1 6.0 76.1 1.5 16.5 6
7 Madeline McPeak 75.2 8.0 63.8 4.0 72.5 5.5 17.5 7
8 Micaiah Hubbard 76.2 3.0 56.6 11.0 73.2 5.0 19.0 8
9 Madison Tapia 75.7 6.0 56.7 10.0 74.2 3.0 19.0 9

10 Sierra Cameron 71.4 11.0 62.0 7.0 73.9 3.5 21.5 10
11 Mimi Tafel 71.3 12.0 55.9 12.0 78.1 0.5 24.5 11
12 Lily Brown 71.8 10.0 57.0 9.0 72.1 6.0 25.0 12
13 Harper Thornbrugh 71.1 13.0 54.4 13.0 70.1 6.5 32.5 13
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16+ Twirl Strut Model Total Place
1 Jeannie Pruett 75.0 3.0 74.5 2.0 71.2 1.0 6.0 1
2 Mariah Williams 71.2 6.0 74.8 1.0 71.5 0.5 7.5 2
3 Briley Harrell 78.9 1.0 71.6 6.0 70.9 2.0 9.0 3
4 KayLynn Reiger 76.1 2.0 71.2 7.0 71.1 1.5 10.5 4
5 Dannah Miller 71.8 5.0 73.1 3.0 70.0 2.5 10.5 5
6 Arielle Garcia 72.7 4.0 71.8 5.0 66.3 4.0 13.0 6
7 Emily Cashdollar 67.7 8.0 72.5 4.0 67.5 3.0 15.0 7
8 Addisyn Speck 69.2 7.0 67.1 8.0 66.8 3.5 18.5 8

0 to 6 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Catherine Rozelle 72.0 1.0 4th 4.0 35.5 1.0 6.0 1
2 Scarlett Lorenz 70.5 2.0 2nd 2.0 34.3 3.0 7.0 2
3 Aria Anne Lopez 67.0 4.0 1st 1.0 34.8 2.5 7.5 3
4 Fallyn Markowsky 69.4 3.0 5th 5.0 35.2 1.5 9.5 4
5 Clara Coons 58.0 6.0 3rd 3.0 35.0 2.0 11.0 5
6 Caroline Gee 66.0 5.0 6th 6.0 35.8 0.5 11.5 6

7 to 9 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Jaina Rodriguez 64.4 1.0 1st 1.0 47.8 0.5 2.5 1
2 Emma Franklin 58.9 3.0 2nd 2.0 46.3 2.5 7.5 2
3 Elliana Carter 59.1 2.0 4th 4.0 44.5 4.0 10.0 3
4 Emma Joglar 56.7 6.0 3rd 3.0 47.3 1.0 10.0 4
5 Violet Van Dine 57.2 4.0 8th 8.0 45.0 3.0 15.0 5
6 Kate Prihoda 56.5 7.0 5th 5.0 44.8 3.5 15.5 6
7 Anna Runnels 54.9 9.0 6th 6.0 47.1 1.5 16.5 7
8 Kingsley Moore 55.0 8.0 7h 7.0 43.0 5.0 20.0 8
9 Payton Zapalac 53.4 10.0 9th 9.0 47.0 2.0 21.0 9

10 Makenzi Mason 57.2 4.0 12th 12.0 42.0 5.5 21.5 10
11 Beth Summers 52.4 11.0 10th 10.0 44.5 4.0 25.0 11
12 Melody Carter 47.0 12.0 10th 10.0 42.0 5.5 27.5 12

10 to 12 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Jessica Franklin 68.2 2.0 1st 1.0 42.2 3.0 6.0 1
2 Annie Addison 67.7 3.0 3rd 3.0 42.2 3.0 9.0 2
3 Raylin Hull 66.7 6.0 2nd 2.0 43.2 1.0 9.0 3
4 Mylee Robison 70.0 1.0 11th 11.0 43.4 0.5 12.5 4
5 Delaney Moos 66.8 4.0 8th 8.0 42.8 2.5 14.5 5
6 Abigail Roddy 65.4 7.0 7th 7.0 43.1 1.5 15.5 6
7 Aubrey Rizzo 66.8 4.0 10th 10.0 40.4 5.5 19.5 7
8 Kayla Meek 64.9 8.0 12th 12.0 43.1 1.5 21.5 8
9 Eiress Dangerfield 63.7 12.0 4th 4.0 40.4 5.5 21.5 9

10 Amanda Skaggs 63.2 13.0 5th 5.0 43.1 4.0 22.0 10
11 Milly Odhner 64.3 10.0 6th 6.0 40.4 6.5 22.5 11
12 Callie Flores 64.0 11.0 9th 9.0 41.8 5.0 25.0 12
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13 Brynn Chapman 64.8 9.0 17th 17.0 40.0 7.5 33.5 13
14 Vianni Bentley 59.2 17.0 13th 13.0 40.6 4.5 34.5 14
15 Madison Juarez 60.9 14.0 15th 15.0 39.7 7.0 36.0 15
16 Lauren McDougall 60.7 15.0 14th 14.0 40.7 8.5 37.5 16
17 Aubree Iker 59.6 16.0 16th 16.0 39.9 6.0 38.0 17

13 to 15 Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Adriana Munoz 74.2 2.0 1st 1.0 45.5 1.0 4.0 1
2 Abigail Smith 71.7 5.0 2nd 2.0 45.0 1.5 8.5 2
3 Madelyn Martinez 72.3 4.0 4th 4.0 45.0 1.5 9.5 3
4 Roxy Chatham 72.9 3.0 5th 5.0 43.7 4.0 12.0 4
5 Bella Vela 66.7 11.0 3rd 3.0 46.0 0.5 14.5 5
6 Audrey Brown 77.1 1.0 10th 10.0 43.5 4.5 15.5 6
7 Allie Hilburn 71.0 6.0 8th 8.0 44.0 3.5 17.5 7
8 London Bentley 69.2 9.0 11th 11.0 44.1 3.0 23.0 8
9 Lilly Gaspar 67.7 10.0 7th 7.0 42.2 6.0 23.0 9

10 Alineth Equivel 69.3 7.0 13th 13.0 42.0 6.5 26.5 10
11 Aimee Stutes 62.6 12.0 9th 9.0 42.8 5.5 26.5 11
12 Abbi Cortinaz 59.3 13.0 12th 12.0 43.3 5.0 30.0 12
13 Zou Dou 54.1 14.0 14th 14.0 44.5 2.5 30.5 13
14 Leigha Hagen 53.6 15.0 15th 15.0 41.5 7.0 37.0 14

16+ Twirl Basic Model Total Place
1 Sawyer Roach 74.9 1.0 1st 1.0 47.5 0.5 2.5 1
2 Hannah Miller 68.8 2.0 2nd 2.0 44.7 1.0 5.0 2

0 to 6 7 8 9 10
1 Catherine Rozelle Madeleine Kay White Elliana Carter Seanna Rigelsky Abigail Gorring
2 Fallyn Markowsky Angela Schultheis Paisley Anderson Payge Carroll Tommi Park
3 Claire Serfaty Emery Ramirez Hazel Hull Kate Gourley Annie Addison
4 Kaitlyn Kondo Evelyn Winter Violet Van Dine McKenzie Hubbard Raylin Hull
5 Caroline Gee Savannah Warncke Avielle Queen Kate Prihoda Aubrey Rizzo
6 Madeline Roddy Payton Zapalac Anna Runnels Kenley Thomas Mylee Robison

11 12 13 14 15
1 Hailey Wood Joslyn Rodriguez Jacie Conway Ava Naomi Brisko Izzy Pell
2 Lily Easterwood Ava Gourley Breckyn Steele Evelyn Henry Emma Mathe
3 Violet Stephenson Jaycee Kelley Abbi Cortinaz Avery McGraw Keely Ann Knesek
4 Alexa Knotts Ainsley Martin Sierra Cameron Katherine Heier Natalee Stephenson
5 Kayla Meek Laurel Scallan Abigail Smith Emma Regalado Sophie O'Reilly
6 Jessica Franklin Amanda Skaggs Mimi Tafel Madisen Denise Curry

16 17 18+ 0 to 6 7 to 8
1 Jaidyn Poole Sophia Dinubilo Stephanie McBurnett Fallyn Markowsky 43.3 Evelyn Winter 51.8

MISS TEXAS MODEL

MISS TEXAS MODEL

MISS TEXAS MODEL BEST APPEARING



2 Anna Lilie Amber Sorenson Katelynn Carter Scarlett Lorenz 43.0 Angela Schultheis 51.3
3 Chelsea Morrow Shaylee Sjolander Diana Garcia Claire Serfaty 42.5 Elliana Carter 51.0
4 Aralynn McHatton Kyra Bevill Alexis Tanner Aria Anne Lopez 41.5 Payton Zapalac 49.4
5 Dylan Butler Jordan Chmiel Mariah Williams Caroline Gee 40.0 Savannah Warncke 49.3
6 Briley Harrell Daynie Edwards KK Tunnell Christina Rudin 30.0 Madeleine Kay White 49.0
7 Emma Franklin 48.8
8 Anna Runnels 48.3
9 Violet Van Dine 48.0

10 Makenzi Mason 47.0

9 10 to 11 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Niery Turner 52.0 Lorelei Turner 54.2 Ava Gourley 44.3 Izzy Pell 51.5 Jaidyn Poole 53.4
2 Seanna Rigelsky 51.5 Mylee Robison 47.6 Ainsley Martin 44.0 Breckyn Steele 51.4 Stephanie McBurnett 53.0
3 Payge Carroll 51.1 Marissa Mason 45.9 Joslyn Rodriguez 43.6 Sophie O'Reilly 51.3 Aralynn McHatton 52.1
4 Kate Gourley 49.8 Callie Flores 45.7 Amanda Skaggs 43.5 Nattie DeLeon 51.0 Molly Green 52.0
5 Kenley Thomas 48.5 Kayla Meek 45.4 Jaycee Kelley 41.0 Madelyn Martinez 49.6 Anna Lilie 51.6
6 Kingsley Moore 47.0 Jessica Franklin 45.2 Bailey Bower 40.5 Mimi Tafel 49.5 KayLynn Rieger 51.6
7 Kate Prihoda 46.8 Eiress Dangerfield 44.8 Aubree Iker 37.0
8 Alexa Knotts (tie) 44.7 Kenadie Leistra 35.8
9 Tommi Park (tie) 44.7

10 Isadora Parker 44.6
11 Natessa Dodson 44.3

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Caroline Gee Madeleine Kay White Lorelei Turner Allie Hilburn Jaidyn Poole
2 Aria Anne Lopez Niery Turner Tommi Park Aimes Stutes KayLynn Rieger
3 Fallyn Markowsky (tie) Savannah Warncke Amanda Skaggs Keely Ann Knesek Briley Harrell
4 Christina Rudin (tie) Payge Carroll Alexa Knotts Madelyn Martinez
5 Angela Schultheis Natessa Dodson Sheena Hash
6 Kate Prihoda (tie) Callie Flores Lilly Gaspar (tie)
7 Payton Zapalac (tie) Aubree Iker Skylar Williams (tie)
8 Kenadie Leistra
9 Braley Hansen

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Aria Anne Lopez Savannah Warncke Jaycee Kelley Madelyn Martinez Anna Lilie
2 Fallyn Markowsky Payton Zapalac Amanda Skaggs Natalee Stephenson KayLynn Rieger
3 Kate Prihoda Ainsley Martin Harper Thornbrugh Daynie Edwards
4 Zoe Knight Callie Flores Allie Hilburn Jesse Comfort
5 Bailey Bower Skylar Williams

0 to 6 7 to 9 (A-Me) 7 to 9 (Mo-Z) 10 to 12 (A-L) 10 to 12 (M-Z)
1 Kaitlyn Kondo Emma Joglar Kenley Thomas Jessica Franklin Mylee Robison
2 Isla Ulferts Vickie Liu Violet Van Dine Raylin Hull Kayla Meek

PRESENTATION

NOVICE BASIC STRUT
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3 Catherine Rozelle Elliana Carter Kate Prihoda Leyna Lopez Emma Rodriguez
4 Scarlett Lorenz Lillian Meek Anna Runnels Eiress Dangerfield Amanda Skaggs
5 Caroline Gee Melody Carter Kingley Moore Aubree Iker Milly Odhner
6 Aria Anne Lopez Makenzi Mason Savannah Warncke Brynn Chapman Laurel McDougall
7 Fallyn Markowsky Zoe Knight Payton Zapalac Callie Flores Aubrey Rizzo
8 Ivy Bernal Delaney Moos

13 to 15 16+ 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Bella Vela Arianna Garcia Lily Easterwood Madison Bassett Aralynn McHatton
2 Roxy Chatham Hannah Miller Natalee Stephenson
3 Abigail Smith
4 Abbey Barrier
5 Zoe Dou
6 Abbi Cortinaz
7 Allie Hilburn
8 Madelyn Martinez
9 Audrey Brown

10 London Bentley
11 Skylar Williams
12 Lilly Gaspar
13 Leigha Hagen

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Madeleine Kay White Bailey Bower Nattie DeLeon Arielle Garcia
2 Emma Franklin Tommi Park Harper Thornbrugh Emily Cashdollar
3 Joslyn Rodriguez Madisen Denise Curry Briley Harrell
4 Natessa Dodson Lily Brown
5 Laurel Scallan Mimi Tafel
6 Alice Liu
7 Annie Addison

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Angela Schultheis Ava Gourley Sierra Cameron Chloe Robison
2 Seanna Rigelsky Daynie Edwards
3 Kate Gourley

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Claire Serfaty Angela Schultheis Tommi Park Harper Thornbrugh Kyra Bevill
2 Fallyn Markowsky Kate Prihoda Bailey Bower Abbey Barrier KayLynn Rieger
3 Aria Anne Lopez Payton Zapalac Kenadie Leistra Madison Tapia
4 Elliana Carter Lily Brown
5 Madelyn Martinez

NOVICE BASIC STRUT ADVANCED BASIC STRUT

BEGINNER MILITARY

ADVANCED MILITARY

INTERMEDIATE BASIC STRUT

BEGINNER BASIC STRUT



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Seanna Rigelsky Lily Easterwood Natalee Stephenson Daynie Edwards
2 Keelyn Ann Knesek Aralynn McHatton

0 to 6 7 8 9 10
1 Kaitlyn Kondo (tie) 44.5 Madeleine Kay White 70.5 Elliana Carter 58.0 Emma Joglar 55.5 Mylee Robison (JP) 65.0
2 Scarlett Lorenz (tie) 44.5 Jaina Rodriguez 68.0 Emma Franklin 56.5 Kenley Thomas 53.8 Raylin Hull 64.0
3 Caroline Gee 41.1 Beth Summers 59.0 Kinsley Moore 48.7 Natessa Dodson 63.8
4 Annie Addison 62.3

11 12 13 14 16+
1 Jessica Franklin (JP) 66.5 Laurel Scallan 72.0 Sierra Cameron 61.8 Abbey Barrier 72.5 Arielle Garcia 67.3
2 Emma Rodriguez 66.0 Braley Hansen 68.0 Abigail Smith 58.0 Avery McGraw 68.5 Hannah Miller 64.3
3 Kayla Meek 65.4 Ainsley Martin 66.0 Madison Tapia 68.0 Addisyn Speck 63.5
4 Amanda Skaggs 64.5 15 Lily Brown 66.8
5 1. Micaiah Hubbard 72.5 Mimi Tafel 66.5
6 2. Adriana Munoz 65.5 Roxy Chatham 66.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Scarlett Lorenz (JP) 59.5 Madeleine Kay White 67.6 Mylee Robison 65.5 Avery McGraw 78.3 Arielle Garcia 67.6
2 Kaitlyn Kondo 57.7 Kenley Thomas 66.0 Laurel Scallan 65.2 Adriana Munoz 72.0 Hannah Miller 59.8
3 Caroline Gee 51.5 Elliana Carter 64.4 Braley Hansen 61.2 Lily Brown 70.0
4 Emma Franklin 63.6 Jessica Franklin 60.4 Abigail Smith 69.7
5 Emma Joglar 59.5 Natessa Dodson 59.0 Sierra Cameron 69.5
6 Violet Van Dine 57.5 Emma Rodriguez 58.8 Madison Tapia 69.0
7 Kingsley Moore 56.8 Ainsley Martin 58.6 Mimi Tafel 64.5
8 Annie Addison 57.9
9 Kayla Meek 57.5

10 Amanda Skaggs 57.2
11 Lauren McDougall 53.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Claire Serfaty (JP) 62.5 Kate Gourley 77.0 Joslyn Rodriguez 65.8 Keira George 73.8 Jeannie Pruett 70.2
2 McKenzie Hubbard 73.5 Ava Gourley 61.8 Nattie DeLeon 72.1 KayLynn Rieger 62.4
3 Paisley Anderson 73.0 Candace Johnson 61.0 Emily Bartek 72.0 Mariah Williams 62.0
4 Hazel Hull (tie) 71.5 Isadora Parker 56.5 Ava Naomi Brisko 71.8 Daynie Edwards 61.8
5 Avielle Queen (tie) 71.5 Bailey Bower 54.5 Madisen Denise Curry 70.6 Briley Harrell 58.8
6 Savannah Warncke 71.2 Marissa Mason 49.7 Olivia Crisp 70.6 Dannah Miller 58.7
7 Tommi Park 48.0 Madeline McPeak 70.3 Carly Hart 57.2
8 Harper Thornbrugh 68.8 Emily Cashdollar 49.4

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

NOVICE OPEN X-STRUT

STATE BEGINNER X-STRUT

OPEN BEGINNER X-STRUT

STATE NOVICE X-STRUT

STATE NOVICE X-STRUT 



1 Claire Serfaty (JP) 68.5 Hazel Hull 75.0 Joslyn Rodriguez 75.5 Keira George 75.0 Kaylynn Rieger 74.7
2 Paisley Anderson 72.0 Ava Gourley 72.4 Ava Naomi Brisko 73.8 Daynie Edwards 73.5
3 Kate Gourley 71.5 Isadora Parker 71.4 Emily Bartek 73.1 Carly Hart 72.9
4 Avielle Queen 71.0 Bailey Bower 71.0 Nattie DeLeon 72.0 Dannah Miller 70.5
5 Savannah Warncke 68.0 Tommi Park 64.5 Olivia Crisp 71.8 Emily Cashdollar (tie) 68.5
6 Madeline McPeak 71.3 Briley Harrell (tie) 68.5
7 Madison Denise Curry 71.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Emery Ramirez 79.0 Abigail Gorring (JP) 69.0 Emma Mathe 78.5 Addison Lee 82.4
2 Payge Carroll 78.0 Corin Salamon 68.3 Alani Hinojosa 77.5 Chloe Robison 82.1
3 Angela Schultheis 77.0 Alexa Knotts 67.0 Kinsey Simeon 76.6 Aubren Montgomery 77.8
4 Evelyn Winter 76.5 Madison Bassett 76.5 Dylan Butler 77.0
5 Seanna Rigelsky 76.0 Evelyn Henry 75.0 Kyra Bevill 76.7
6 Emma Regalado 74.5 Jordan Chmiel 76.3
7 Keely Ann Knesek 72.0 Diana Garcia 75.3

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Emery Ramirez 78.6 Abigail Gorring 79.5 Emma Mathe 83.0 Dylan Butler 84.2
2 Angela Schultheis 77.5 Alexa Knotts 78.0 Madison Bassett 81.2 Addison Lee 83.6
3 Payge Carroll 74.8 Corin Salamon 77.5 Keely Ann Knesek 81.0 Allie Phillips 83.4
4 Evelyn Winter 71.9 Emma Regalado 80.9 Kyra Bevill 80.6
5 Kinsey Simeon 80.6 Diana Garcia 80.3

7 to 9 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Collyn Lambeck 92.3 1 94.0 1 186.3 2 1

10 to 12 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Hailey Wood 92.2 1 87.5 1 179.7 2 1
2 Lily Easterwood 86.0 3 86.0 2 172.0 5 2
3 Violet Stephenson 86.7 2 81.5 3 168.2 5 3
4 Jaycee Kelley 76.0 4 75.0 4 151.0 8 4

13 to 15 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Sophie O'reilly 87.0 1 86.0 1 173.0 2 1
2 Breckyn Steele 85.0 3 85.5 2 170.5 5 2
3 Jacie Conway 86.6 2 82.5 4 169.1 6 3
4 Izzy Pell 84.7 4 84.1 3 168.8 7 4
5 Brooklyn Maxwell 79.6 5 79.5 5 159.1 10 5

16+ Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Jaidyn Poole 89.7 1 92.3 1 182.0 2 1
2 Sophia Dinubilo 86.5 3 89.6 2 176.1 5 2
3 Alexis Tanner 87.0 2 89.0 3 176.0 5 3
4 Elisabeth Kubena 86.0 4 88.4 5 174.4 9 4

OPEN INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT

STATE ADVANCED X-STRUT

STATE INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT



5 Aralynn McHatton 84.5 6 88.5 4 173.0 10 5
6 Paige Farah 85.5 5 86.0 7 171.5 12 6
7 Shaylee Sjolander 84.0 7 85.9 8 169.9 15 7
8 Katy McLain 82.1 9 86.1 6 168.2 15 8
9 Anna Lilie 83.5 8 85.0 10 168.5 18 9

10 Molly Green 82.0 10 85.5 9 167.5 19 10
11 Chelsea Morrow 80.0 11 82.6 11 162.6 22 11

College Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 KK Tunnell 87.3 1 91.5 1 178.8 2 1
2 Kirby Stanek 86.3 2 87.9 2 174.2 4 2
3 Alexis Tanner 86.3 2 87.5 3 173.8 5 3
4 Kellen Coke 81.5 5 87.3 4 168.8 9 4
5 Molly Green 82.2 4 84.5 5 166.7 9 5
6 Katelynn Carter 80.5 6 83.0 6 163.5 12 6

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Collyn Lambeck 91.8 Lorelei Turner 88.0 Sophie O'Reilly 89.4 Elisabeth Kubena 83.5
2 Niery Turner 91.4 Hailey Wood 86.5 Brooklyn Maxwell 83.0 Sophia Dinubilo 82.5
3 Lily Easterwood 86.0 Anna Lilie 81.6
4 Violet Stephenson 84.8 Jaidyn Poole 81.2
5 Jaycee Kelley 81.5 Emma Latour 79.6
6 Paige Farah 79.4
7 Aralynn McHatton 79.2
8 Shaylee Sjolander 78.3
9 Molly Green 78

10 Chelsea Morrow 75.6
11 Katy McLain 75.2

0 to 6 7 8 9 10
1 Caroline Gee 59.5 Jaina Rodriguez 70.0 Elliana Carter 71.4 Emma Joglar 65.3 Annie Addison 65.5
2 Catherine Rozelle 57.0 Payton Zapalac 63.5 Emma Franklin 69.0 Kate Prihoda 62.5 Mylee Robison 64.3
3 Kaitlyn Kondo 55.8 Melody Carter 63.0 Anna Runnels 68.0 Kingsley Moore 56.5 Aubrey Rizzo 59.7
4 Aria Anne Lopez 53.0 Makenzi Mason 61.0 Zoe Knight 67.6 Raylin Hull (tie) 57.9
5 Scarlett Lorenz 51.5 Violet Van Dine 64.4 Abigail Roddy (tie) 57.9
6 Madeline Roddy 50.5 Lillian Meek 63.8 Leyna Lopez 54.8
7 Fallyn Markowsky 49.8 Vickie Liu 63.4 Brynn Chapman 54.4
8 Ivy Bernal 43.5 Madison Juarez 50.4

11 12 13 14 15
1 Alice Liu 68.8 Amanda Skaggs 56.9 Abigail Smith 73.0 Audrey Brown 63.0 Adriana Munoz 66.5
2 Eiress Dangerfield 67.9 Ainsley Martin 56.3 Abbi Cortinaz 62.5 Abbey Barrier 59.6 Allie Hilburn 65.0
3 Delaney Moos 65.9 Milly Odhner 51.2 Lilly Gaspar 58.9 Zoe Dou 63.7
4 Jessica Franklin 63.0 Lauren McDougall 50.7 Roxy Chatham 58.0 Skylar Williams 60.0
5 Kayla Meek 62.9 Kenadie Leistra 49.1 16+ Madelyn Martinez 56.1

STATE NOVICE SOLO

STATE NOVICE SOLO

OPEN ADVANCED X-STRUT



6 Callie Flores 60.0 Vianni Bentley 47.0 1.      Hannah Miller 55.1 Bella Vela 55.0
7 Aubree Iker 39.1 2.     Jacelynn Ramirez 54.0 London Bentley 53.7

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 A-L 10 to 12 M-Z 13 to 15
1 Kaitlyn Kondo (JP) 52.6 Elliana Carter 69.4 Annie Addison 71.0 Ainsley Martin 72.4 Audrey Brown 68.4
2 Caroline Gee 52.4 Emma Joglar 69.1 Alice Liu 70.5 Delaney Moos 72.2 Adriana Munoz 67.6
3 Catherine Rozelle 52.1 Anna Runnels 68.9 Jessica Franklin 69.4 Mylee Robison 70.8 Bella Vela 67.3
4 Ivy Bernal 50.4 Lillian Meek 66.5 Raylin Hull 68.4 Amanda Skaggs 70.5 Allie Hilburn 65.6
5 Scarlett Lorenz 50.3 Emma Franklin 65.5 Callie Flores 67.0 Aubrey Rizzo 70.0 Alineth Esquivel 65.3
6 Fallyn Markowsky 50.0 Kate Prihoda 65.3 Kenadie Leistra 65.7 Milly Odhner 66.8 Abigail Smith 64.3
7 Aria Anne Lopez 49.8 Violet Van Dine 64.8 Vianni Bentley 65.0 Kayla Meek 66.3 Lilly Gaspar 64.2
8 Isla Ulferts 47.0 Zoe Knight 63.5 Eiress Dangerfield (tie) 64.5 Lauren McDougall 64.3 Abbey Barrier 63.5
9 Payton Zapalac 63.1 Leyna Lopez (tie) 64.5 London Bentley 62.0

10 Kingsley Moore 61.5 Aubree Iker 64.1 Madelyn Martinez 60.9
11 16+ Vickie Liu 60.5 Leigha Hagen 57.4
12 Hannah Miller 55.5 Melody Carter 60.0 Zoe Dou 56.9
13 Abbi Cortinaz 53.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Claire Serfaty (JP) 48.6 Evelyn Winter 68.1 Braley Hansen 69.8 Nattie DeLeon 81.0 Emily Cashdollar 73.2
2 McKenzie Hubbard 61.2 Joslyn Rodriguez 69.6 Ava Naomi Brisko 76.6 Addisyn Speck 72
3 Madeleine Kay White 60.7 Ava Gourley 68.4 Emma Regalado 76.5 Briley Harrell 71.2
4 Kate Gourley 60.2 Candace Johnson 67.3 Natalee Stephenson 76.4 KayLynn Rieger 70.8
5 Paisley Anderson 60.1 Marissa Mason 67.0 Olivia Crisp 75.8 Dannah Miller (tie) 68.3
6 Savannah Warncke 59.8 Emma Rodriguez 66.8 Sierra Cameron (tie) 75.3 Mariah Williams (tie) 68.3
7 Hazel Hull 57.6 Isadora Parker 66.4 Avery McGraw (tie) 75.3 Arielle Garcia 64.4
8 Kenley Thomas 55.5 Natessa Dodson 64.4 Madison Tapia 75.2 Arianna Garcia 63.2
9 Tommi Park 64.2 Micaiah Hubbard 74.8

10 Laurel Scallan 64.1 Lily Brown 74.0
11 Mimi Tafel 73.5
12 Emily Bartek 73.3
13 Madison Bassett 72.9
14 Mattaly Partain 69.1
15 Harper Thornbrugh 66.9
16 Madeline McPeak 62.9

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Claire Serfaty (JP) 59 Evelyn Winter 74.5 Ava Gourley 77.9 Nattie DeLeon 67.7 Emily Cashdollar 67.4
2 McKenzie Hubbard 73.3 Joslyn Rodriguez 75.3 Lily Brown 66.7 KayLynn Rieger 67.3
3 Madeleine Kay White 72.1 Emma Rodriguez 73.6 Madison Bassett 66.1 Arianna Garcia (tie) 67.2
4 Savannah Warncke 64.9 Braley Hansen 73.5 Mimi Tafel 66 Dannah Miller (tie) 67.2
5 Paisley Anderson 64.6 Isadora Parker 73.2 Sierra Cameron 65.9 Briley Harrell 66.1
6 Kate Gourley (tie) 64.0 Tommi Park 72.3 Emma Regalado 65.6 Arielle Garcia 63.7
7 Kenley Thomas (tie) 64.0 Natessa Dodson 71.5 Micaiah Hubbard 64.9
8 Hazel Hull 63.4 Laurel Scallan 71.3 Avery McGraw 64.7

OPEN NOVICE SOLO

STATE BEGINNER SOLO

OPEN BEGINNER SOLO



9 Emily Bartek 64.5
10 Ava Naomi Brisko (tie) 64.4
11 Olivia Crisp (tie) 64.4
12 Harper Thornbrugh 63.9
13 Natalee Stephenson 63.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Angela Schultheis 78.7 Violet Stephenson 83.3 Keira George 77.7 Addison Lee 81.3
2 Avielle Queen 77.2 Bailey Bower 82.5 Kinsey Simeon 76.9 Dylan Butler 80.1
3 Emery Ramirez 76.2 Abigail Gorring 81.2 Emma Mathe 76.8 Chloe Robison 78.3
4 Seanna Rigelsky 74.5 Corin Salamon 80.7 Keely Ann Knesek 75.8 Daynie Edwards 77.9
5 Payge Carroll 72.8 Alani Hinojosa 74.1 Katy McLain 77.8
6 Evelyn Henry 71.4 Taryn Fojtik (tie) 77.4
7 Diana Garcia (tie) 77.4
8 Jordan Chmiel 76.9
9 Kyra Bevill 76.6

10 Elisabeth Kubena 76.1
11 Carly Hart 72.8

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Emery Ramirez 66.7 Violet Stephenson 79.3 Kinsey Simeon 80.0 Daynie Edwards 79.0
2 Angela Schultheis 64.1 Abigail Gorring 77.9 Keely Ann Knesek 75.8 Addison Lee 78.4
3 Payge Carroll 59.5 Corin Salamon 77.7 Keira George 74.6 Elisabeth Kubena 76.9
4 Bailey Bower 76.5 Madisen Denise Curry 68.2 Dylan Butler 76.5
5 Carly Hart 75.8
6 Diana Garcia 74.9
7 Kyra Bevill (tie) 74.5
8 Katy McLain (tie) 74.5

7 to 9 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Collyn Lambeck 93.9 1 86.4 1 180.3 2 1

10 to 12 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Hailey Wood 92.4 1 86.4 1 178.8 2 1
2 Lily Easterwood 86.5 3 85.5 2 172.0 5 2
3 Alexa Knotts 87.6 2 82.8 3 170.4 5 3
4 Jaycee Kelley 85.3 4 78.8 4 164.1 8 4

13 to 15 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Sophie O'Reilly 85.1 1 86.8 1 171.9 2 1
2 Jacie Conway 85.0 2 85.8 2 170.8 4 2
3 Brooklyn Maxwell 84.0 3 83.6 4 167.6 6 3

STATE ADVANCED SOLO

STATE INTERMEDIATE SOLO

OPEN INTERMEDIATE SOLO

Winner of the 2023 Major Margaret Mann Innovation Award: Jaidyn Poole



4 Katherine Heier 80.5 5 81.9 3 162.4 9 4
5 Breckyn Steele 80.8 4 81.4 5 162.2 9 5
6 Izzy Pell 79.6 6 81.0 6 160.6 12 6

16+ Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Aidyn Mentry 87.4 2 84.8 1 172.2 3 1
2 Sophia Dinubilo 87.7 1 82.5 2 170.2 3 2
3 KK Tunnell 86.0 3 81.5 4 167.5 7 3
4 Jaidyn Poole 85.6 4 81.7 3 167.3 7 4
5 Shaylee Sjolander 81.8 5 78.0 5 159.8 10 5
6 Anna Lilie 78.9 6 77.9 6 156.8 12 6
7 Chelsea Morrow 77.7 7 75.4 7 153.1 14 7
8 Aralynn McHatton 73.8 8 73.1 8 146.9 16 8

College Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 KK Tunnell 90.1 1 87 1 177.1 2 1
2 Aidyn Mentry 89.7 2 86 2 175.7 4 2

Men's 16+ Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Jesse Comfort 64.6 1 65.0 1 129.6 2 1

7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ Open College Pag. Solo
1 Collyn Lambeck 90.2 Hailey Wood 87.5 Brooklyn Maxwell 85.2 Jaidyn Poole 81.4 Kaylynn Lambert 86.6
2 Niery Turner 86.4 Lorelei Turner 85.3 Sophie O'Reilly 84.3 Allie Phillips 79.3 Alexandra Kinney 84.2
3 Alexa Knotts 83.4 Shaylee Sjolander 78.7 Kellen Coke 83.9
4 Lily Easterwood 79.6 Anna Lilie 77.4 Alexis Tanner 82.9
5 Open College Solo Jaycee Kelley 77.8 Emma Latour 77.2 Katelynn Carter 80.3
6 Aidyn Mentry 83.4 Chelsea Morrow 76.2
7 Alexandra Kinney 82.6 Paige Farah 72.9
8 Kellen Coke 79.8 Aralynn McHatton 71.3

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Caroline Gee (JP) 63.9 Payge Carroll 65.0 Abigail Gorring 65.1 Evelyn Henry 75.5 Sawyer Roach 70.2
2 Madeline Roddy 59.0 Evelyn Winter 62.4 Ainsley Martin 63.0 Audrey Brown 73.3 Briley Harrell 69.0
3 Avielle Queen 61.2 Ava Gourley 61.3 Abbey Barrier 72.8 Arianna Garcia 68.0
4 Emery Ramirez 60.4 Braley Hansen 60.5 Adriana Munoz 72.5 Dannah Miller 66.6
5 Kenley Thomas 60.1 Corin Salamon 55.9 Avery McGraw 70.4 Mariah Williams 65.9
6 Angela Schultheis 59.7 Laurel Scallan 55.1 Nattie DeLeon 69.8 Hannah Miller 62.5
7 Jaina Rodriguez 58.9 Amanda Skaggs 51.8 Emily Bartek 69.2 Jesse Comfort 61.8
8 Elliana Carter (tie) 58.2 Jessica Franklin 51.4 Bella Vela 68.6
9 Emma Joglar (tie) 58.2 Abigail Roddy 50.7 Sheena Hash 68.3

10 Kate Prihoda 56.4 Natessa Dodson 50.3 Ava Naomi Brisko (tie) 67.5
11 Lauren McDougall 47.1 Lilly Gaspar (tie) 67.5
12 Abigail Smith 66.7
13 Allie Hilburn 66.5
14 Olivia Crisp 66.2

NOVICE TWO BATON

OPEN ADVANCED SOLO



15 London Bentley 65.6
16 Madison Tapia 65.5
17 Sierra Cameron 65.1
18 Skylar Williams 64.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Paisley Anderson 71.0 Violet Stephenson 78.0 Breckyn Steele 75.8 Shaylee Sjolander 78.0
2 Joslyn Rodriguez 70.0 Emma Regalado 74.1 Jordan Chmiel 74.5
3 Candace Johnson 63.2 Emma Mathe 73.0 Dylan Butler 74.0
4 Bailey Bower 61.6 Mattaly Partain 72.5 Diana Garcia 73.0
5 Marissa Mason 59.5 Harper Thornbrugh 67.7 Addison Lee 72.4
6 Tommi Park 56.5 Madisen Denise Curry 67.0 Chelsea Morrow 72.0
7 Aubren Mongtomery 70.3
8 Katy McLain 68.6
9 Carly Hart 68.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Alexa Knotts (JP) 84.8 Sophie O'Reilly 78.1 Elisabeth Kubena 81.8
2 Jaycee Kelley 81.0 Izzy Pell 74.8 Molly Green 80.4
3 Keira George 73.4 Anna Lilie 76.4
4 Keely Ann Knesek 73.2 Kyra Bevill 75.0
5 Katherine Heier 70.7 Daynie Edwards 74.9

Delaney Laza 74.5
Aralynn McHatton 71.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Collyn Lambeck 87.6 Hailey Wood 80.1 Brooklyn Maxwell 78 Aidyn Mentry 87.0
2 Lily Easterwood 79.1 Jaidyn Poole 86.0
3 Amber Sorenson 84.4
4 Sophia Dinubilo 84.0
5 Kellen Coke 83.0

Stephanie McBurnett 81.5
Paige Farah 79.4

Beginner 10 to 12 13 to 15 Beginner 16+ Advanced 13 to 15 Advanced 16+
1 Bailey Bower 74.9 Adriana Munoz 71.4 Elisabeth Kubena 79.2 Brooklyn Maxwell 86.7 Aidyn Mentry 89.2
2 Avery McGraw 71.2 Molly Green 76.0 Katherine Heier 80.0 Jaidyn Poole 86.4
3 Evelyn Henry 69.2 Anna Lilie 75.8 Keira George 79.3 Sophia Dinubilo 83.7
4 Advanced 7 to 9 Audrey Brown 68.8 Diana Garcia 71.0 Sophie O'Reilly 73.4 Stephanie McBurnett 81.0
5 1.   Collyn Lambeck 81.0 Izzy Pell 68.0 Delaney Laza 70.4 Amber Sorenson 80.5
6 Keely Ann Knesek 64.9 Kyra Bevill 70.0 Daynie Edwards 79.6
7 Allie Hilburn 64.4 Addison Lee 69.6 Aralynn McHatton 78.9
8 Advanced 10 to 12 Abbey Barrier 62.0 Briley Harrell 69.5 Kellen Coke 78.1
9 1.  Lily Easterwood 79.4 Mattaly Partain 61.0 Chelsea Morrow 69.0 Alexis Tanner 75.9

ADVANCED TWO BATON

THREE BATON

BEGINNER TWO BATON

INTERMEDIATE TWO BATON



10 Emma Regalado 60.9
11 Ava Naomi Brisko 59.7

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Claire Serfaty 69.0 Savannah Warncke 73.8 Alexa Knotts 73.7 Brooklyn Maxwell 79.0 KK Tunnell 74.2
2 Madeline Roddy 68.2 Evelyn Winter 71.7 Candace Johnson 71.1 Adriana Munoz 75.3 Daynie Edwards 64.9
3 Caroline Gee 65.5 Avielle Queen 71.5 Skylar Grant 67.9 Madelyn Martinez 71.2 KayLynn Rieger 62.8
4 Zenobia Grant 64.0 Katie Prihoda 70.8 Bailey Bower 58.2 Mattaly Partain 69.1 Aralynn McHatton 59.8
5 Payton Zapalac 69.7 Abigail Roddy 56.8 Harper Thornbrugh 67.1 Emily Cashdollar 57.9
6 KaLeigh Novak 66.0 Laurel Scallan 55.9 Jesse Comfort 54.7
7 Delaney Moos 54.2

7 to 9 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Collyn Lambeck 87.8 1 88.5 1 176.3 2 1

10 to 12 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Hailey Wood 83.8 1 84.9 1 168.7 2 1
2 Lily Easterwood 81.9 2 83.4 2 165.3 4 1

13 to 15 Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Izzy Pell 83.4 2 86.9 1 170.3 3 1
2 Brooklyn Maxwell 84.4 1 83.9 2 168.3 3 2

16+ Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Jaidyn Poole 82.0 1 88.9 1 170.9 2 1
2 Kellen Coke 81.0 2 79.8 2 160.8 4 2
3 Stephanie McBurnett 78.0 4 78.9 3 156.9 7 3
4 KK Tunnell 78.9 3 77.0 4 155.9 7 4

Men's 16+ Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Jesse Comfort 81.6 1 75.9 1 157.5 2 1

Collegiate Twirl Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Aidyn Mentry 83.0 1 83.0 2 166.0 3 1
1 KK Tunnell 81.9 4 83.3 1 165.2 5 2
3 Kirby Stanek 82.7 2 81.5 3 164.2 5 3
4 Stephanie McBurnett 82.2 3 81.1 4 163.3 7 4
5 Daynie Edwards 75.4 5 75.5 5 150.9 10 5

Collegiate Downfield Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Stephanie McBurnett 8.5 3 9.0 1 17.5 4 1
2 Kirby Stanek 8.7 2 8.5 2 17.2 4 2
3 Aidyn Mentry 9.0 1 7.2 6 16.2 7 3
4 Kellen Coke 7.5 4 8.0 4 15.5 8 4 (tie)
4 KK Tunnell 7.0 6 8.5 2 15.5 8 4 (tie)

SHOW TWIRL

STATE RHYTHMIC

COLLEGIATE EVENTS



6 Molly Green 7.5 4 7.0 7 14.5 11 6 (tie)
6 Alexis Tanner 7.0 6 7.5 5 14.5 11 6 (tie)
8 Katelynn Carter 6.5 8 6.0 8 12.5 16 8
9 Daynie Edwards 6.0 9 5.5 9 11.5 18 9

10 Mariah Williams 6.0 9 5.0 10 11.0 19 10

TRIO
Beginner 0 to 18 Beginner 19 to 24 Beginner 25 to 30 Beginner 31+ Trio 12-14.9

1 Franklin & Rodriguez (JP) 48.1 Carroll & Knotts 68.1 Hagen & Stutes 69.3 Stephenson & Tanner 79.2 Garcia, Garcia, & Tapia 71.6
Carter & McHatton 65.0 Martin & Smith 67.3 Knesek & Kubena 76.5

Hash & Ramirez 68.0
Martinez & Rieger 65.3

Primary Beginner Youth Beginner Junior Beginner Senior Beginner Junior Advanced
1 Cowtown Strutters Texas Stingerette Starlets Jana's Gems Twirl ATX Diamonds Texas Elite
2 Odessa Twirl Elite Texas Stingerette Dynamics
3 Permian HS Varsity Mojo

Primary Youth Junior High School Senior Pom Pon
1 Texas Little Stingerettes Twirl ATX Crystals Texas Elite Permian HS JV Mojo Maj. Texas Touch of Class
2 Lacey's Ladybug Starlets Texas Stingerette Dynamics

Visitor Solo 7-9 Visitor Solo 10-12 Visitor Solo 16+ Visitor Duet 31+
1 Niery Turner 82.4 Lorelei Turner 84.5 Alexandra Kinney 86.1 Pell & Phillips -

Allie Phillips 83.3
Emma Latour 83.0

Visitor 2 Baton 7-9 Visitor 2 Baton 10-12 Visitor 2 Baton 16+ Visitor 3 Baton 16+
1 Niery Turner 81.4 Lorelei Turner 81.9 Kaylynn Lambert 88 Kaylynn Lambert 87
2 Allie Phillips 83.5 Allie Phillips 83.9
3 Alexandra Kinney 80.7 Alexandra Kinney 81.5

Visitor X-Strut 7-9 Visitor X-Strut 10-12 Visitor X-Strut 16+ Visitor Rhythmic 7-9 Visitor Rhythmic 10-12
1 Niery Turner 92.4 Lorelei Turner 88.9 Kaylynn Lambert 90.3 Niery Turner - Lorelei Turner -
2 Alexandra Kinney 88.3
3 Allie Phillips 84.8
4 Emma Latour 82.8

Visitor Collegiate Twirl Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Alexandra Kinney 89.0 1 85.4 1 174.4 2 1

Visitor Collegiate Downfield Judge 1 # Judge 2 # Total # Place
1 Kaylynn Lambert 8.5 1 8.0 1 16.5 2 1
2 Alexandra Kinney 7.0 2 7.0 2 14.0 4 2

VISITOR EVENTS

HALF TIME SHOW TEAM

DANCE TWIRL TEAM

 STATE DUET


